R

10/23 vs CHICAGO 7:00 PM
10/25 AT PORTLAND 9:00 PM
10/27 AT PORTLAND 5:00 PM
10/29 AT GOLDEN STATE 9:00 PM
10/30 AT GOLDEN STATE 9:00 PM

1N vs INDIANA 7:00 PM
1/3 vs ATLANTA 6:00 PM
1/4 vs PORTLAND 8:30 PM
1/6 vs CLEVELAND 7:00 PM
11/8 AT ORLANDO 6:00 PM
n/m vs BROOKLYN 7:00 PM
1/13 AT OKLAHOMA CITY 6:30 PM
11/15 vs DENVER @ 7:00 PM
1/16 vs L.A. LAKERS 7:00 PM
11/19 AT DALLAS @ 7:30 PM
11/20 AT CLEVELAND 6:30 PM
1/22 vs GOLDEN STATE @ 7:00 PM
11/25 AT INDIANA 6:00 PM
1/27 vs TORONTO 7:00 PM
11/29 AT MEMPHIS @ 4:00 PM

DECEMBE

12/1 AT NEW YORK 5:00 PM
12/2 AT ATLANTA 6:30 PM
12/5 vs PHOENIX 7:00 PM
12/7 vs OKLAHOMA CITY 6:00 PM
12/8 AT SAN ANTONIO 6:00 PM
12/19 AT HOUSTON 7:00 PM
12/21 vs NEW YORK 7:00 PM
12/22 vs DENVER 6:00 PM
12/26 vs HOUSTON 7:00 PM
12/27 vs MEMPHIS 7:00 PM
12/30 vs LA CLIPPERS 7:00 PM

1)

*ALLTIMES CENTRAL |,

i

11
1/3
1/5
1/7
1/8
1/10
1/12
114
1/15
117
1/20
1/22
1/24
1/25
1/27
1/29
1/31

AT

Vi

0

A

=

Vs

Vs

A

&

AT

AT

Vs

Vs

Vs

A%

n

A

=

A

3

A

3

Vs

Vs

MIAMI
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
MINNESOTA
PORTLAND

PHILADELPHIA

BOSTON
CHICAGO
DALLAS
UTAH

UTAH
MILWAUKEE
MEMPHIS
CHARLOTTE
TORONTO
DALLAS
BOSTON

FEBRUAR

2/3

2/5

2/8

2/10
2/12
2/13
2/21
2/23
2/25
2/27
2/28

AT

AT

AT

AT

Vs

Vs

AT

Vs

Vs

AT

AT

DENVER
DENVER
SACRAMENTO

OKLAHOMA CITY

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
DALLAS

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM

3/2
3/4
3/6

HOME GAMES

AT

AT

Vs

UTAH
L.A. LAKERS
HOUSTON

@ NBA CUP GAME

7:00 PM
9:30 PM
7:00 PM

3/8
3/9
3/m
3/15
3/17
3/19
3/21
3/23
3/24
3/28
3/30

29

«n

«n

=

SAN ANTONIO

«n

=

=

=g

«

PHILADELPHIA
GOLDEN STATE

«n

«n

SCHEDULE

PRESENTED BY SMTG EEK

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

4/2
4/4
4/6
4/8
4/9
4/m
4/13

=

«n

=

=

«n

OKLAHOMA CITY

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM




