2024-25 SEASON SCHERTER BEATGEEK

OCTOBER

10/23	vs CHICAGO	7:00 PM
10/25	AT PORTLAND	9:00 PM
10/27	AT PORTLAND	5:00 PM
10/29	AT GOLDEN STATE	9:00 PM
10/30	AT GOLDEN STATE	9:00 PM

NOVEMBER

11/1	vs INDIANA	7:00 PM
11/3	vs ATLANTA	6:00 PM
11/4	vs PORTLAND	8:30 PM
11/6	vs CLEVELAND	7:00 PM
11/8	AT ORLANDO	6:00 PM
11/11	vs BROOKLYN	7:00 PM
11/13	AT OKLAHOMA CITY	6:30 PM
11/15	vs DENVER	7:00 PM
11/16	vs L.A. LAKERS	7:00 PM
11/19	AT DALLAS	7:30 PM
11/20	AT CLEVELAND	6:30 PM
11/22	vs GOLDEN STATE 🌑	7:00 PM
11/25	AT INDIANA	6:00 PM
11/27	vs TORONTO	7:00 PM
11/29	AT MEMPHIS	4:00 PM

DECEMBER

12/1	AT NEW YORK	5:00 PM
12/2	AT ATLANTA	6:30 PM
12/5	vs PHOENIX	7:00 PM
12/7	VS OKLAHOMA CITY	6:00 PM
12/8	AT SAN ANTONIO	6:00 PM
12/19	AT HOUSTON	7:00 PM
12/21	vs NEW YORK	7:00 PM
12/22	vs DENVER	6:00 PM
12/26	vs HOUSTON	7:00 PM
12/27	vs MEMPHIS	7:00 PM
12/30	vs LA CLIPPERS	7:00 PM

JANUARY

1/1	AT MIAMI	6:30 PM
1/3	vs WASHINGTON	7:00 PM
1/5	AT WASHINGTON	5:00 PM
1/7	vs MINNESOTA	7:00 PM
1/8	vs PORTLAND	7:00 PM
1/10	AT PHILADELPHIA	6:00 PM
1/12	AT BOSTON	5:00 PM
1/14	AT CHICAGO	7:00 PM
1/15	vs DALLAS	7:00 PM
1/17	vs UTAH	7:00 PM
1/20	vs UTAH	7:00 PM
1/22	vs MILWAUKEE	7:00 PM
1/24	AT MEMPHIS	7:00 PM
1/25	AT CHARLOTTE	6:00 PM
1/27	AT TORONTO	6:30 PM
1/29	vs DALLAS	7:00 PM
1/31	vs BOSTON	7:00 PM

FEBRUARY

2/3	AT DENVER	8:00 PM
2/5	AT DENVER	9:00 PM
2/8	AT SACRAMENTO	9:00 PM
2/10	AT OKLAHOMA CITY	7:00 PM
2/12	vs SACRAMENTO	7:00 PM
2/13	vs SACRAMENTO	7:00 PM
2/21	AT DALLAS	8:30 PM
2/23	vs SAN ANTONIO	6:00 PM
2/25	vs SAN ANTONIO	7:00 PM
2/27	AT PHOENIX	9:00 PM
2/28	AT PHOENIX	8:00 PM

	MARCH	
3/2	AT UTAH	7:00 PM
3/4	AT L.A. LAKERS	9:30 PM
3/6	vs HOUSTON	7:00 PM

HOME GAMES

NBA CUP GAME

3/8	AT HOUSTON	6:00 PM
3/9	vs MEMPHIS	6:00 PM
3/11	vs LA CLIPPERS	8:30 PM
3/15	AT SAN ANTONIO	7:30 PM
3/17		7:00 PM
3/19	AT MINNESOTA	6:30 PM
3/21	AT MINNESOTA	7:00 PM
3/23		2:00 PM
3/24	vs PHILADELPHIA	7:00 PM
3/28	vs GOLDEN STATE	7:00 PM
3/30	vs CHARLOTTE	6:00 PM
Contraction of the later of the		AND DESCRIPTION OF A DE

· · · ·		
	APRIL	
4/2	AT LA CLIPPERS	9:00 PM
4/4	AT L.A. LAKERS	9:30 PM
4/6	vs ORLANDO	6:00 PM
4/8	AT BROOKLYN	6:30 PM
4/9	AT MILWAUKEE	7:00 PM
4/11	vs MIAMI	7:00 PM
4/13	vs OKLAHOMA CITY	2:30 PM

